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CLUB DE GOLF LAUKARIZ

TORNEO MERCEDES TROPHY 2025

Fecha Listado: 07/06/2025
Hora Listado: 21:07:27

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: A+C)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

1

o o b

POS JUGADOR CLUB
VALLADOLID RODRIGUEZ, ALVAR  LAUKARIZ
MURGOITIO ARAMBALZA, KOLDO LAUKARIZ
RENOBALES BARBIER, MIGUEL LAUKARIZ
ZARANDONA ALTUNA, MIKEL LAUKARIZ
FRUTOS BASCONES, JOSETXO LAUKARIZ
BUXENS DEL RIO, MANUEL LAUKARIZ
DOMENECH NUEZ, ALEX LAUKARIZ

12

21

23

30

36

44

48

53

56

TAUBMANN URQUIJO, GUILLERMO LAUKARIZ
ELLIS MEIKLE, DAVID FREDERI
PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO LAUKARIZ
ALONSO MURGA, IGONE LAUKARIZ
ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS, GO LAUKARIZ

GOMEZ DE ITURRIAGA SIRVENT, LAUKARIZ
ECHEVARRI MADRIGAL, MARTIN LAUKARIZ
GALLARDO LAVIN, JAVIER LAUKARIZ
MARTIN DEL RIO, JORGE LAUKARIZ
GONZALEZ ZUBIETA, INIGO LAUKARIZ
ETXEBERRIA GAUBEKA, MARTIN LAUKARIZ
MARINA MENCHACA, INIGO LAUKARIZ
IGLESIAS SANZ, ALBERTO LAUKARIZ

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, PEDRO JOS CORDOBA C.DE CA

FERNANDEZ-MERAS MARTINEZ, O LAUKARIZ
AUSIN ANDUIZA, TERESA LAUKARIZ
FERNANDEZ ROBLES, JOSU

LIZARRALDE LAZCANO, JAVIER LAUKARIZ
ALGORTA IBARGUEN, INIGO LAUKARIZ
ETXEBERRIA GAUBEKA, ANDONI LAUKARIZ
CONTRERAS LOPEZ, GUSTAVO LARRABEA
ALZAGA SAINZ DE LA M., JUAN LAUKARIZ
PRAT SOROA, JAVIER LAUKARIZ
ALONSO URCELAY, BORJA LAUKARIZ
ZUBIAUR DEL HIERRO, INIGO LAUKARIZ
BEITIA AIS, PABLO LAUKARIZ
IZQUIERDO FERRAN, ANDER RGC ZARAUZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ERADIO LAUKARIZ
MANES IRAZABAL, JAVIER LARRABEA
GARCIA CUESTA, EMILIO LAUKARIZ
FLORES MUGUIDA, TANIA LAUKARIZ
ONZAIN LARRAZABAL, GONZALO LAUKARIZ
GONDRA URIAGUERECA, INIGO LAUKARIZ
ARBULU ELGUEZABAL, CARMEN LAUKARIZ
FERNANDEZ IRIONDO, PEDRO LU  MEAZTEGI
SAMPER ORBE, ARANTZA RGC ZARAUZ
SANCHEZ PANDO, JOSE MARIA LAUKARIZ
DE MIGUEL OLABE, UNAI LAUKARIZ
SMITH BASTERRA, JAVIER LAUKARIZ
DE LECEA GRAVALOS, JOSE MA LAUKARIZ
GOMEZ GOENAGA, INIGO LAUKARIZ
GIMENEZ ITUARTE, INIGO LAUKARIZ

ARAMBURU CORTINA, ALEJANDRO LAUKARIZ
SALINAS SOLANO, MARIA GUADA  LAUKARIZ
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMO LAUKARIZ

LLANTADA AJA, ORLANDO LAUKARIZ
ALANA RAMOS, JON LAUKARIZ
URKIZA GARMENDIA, NEKANE LAUKARIZ
SAENZ DE TEJADA PICORNELL, LAUKARIZ
PESQUERA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID LAUKARIZ

URABURU GOLF

URABURU GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,7
6,2
10,4
16,9
10,0
11,0
15,0
16,7
10,9
13,9
15,6
0,4
6,4
7,7
9,9
11,4
13,9
14,5
16,0
17,2
11,2
17,2
3,7
3,5
12,2
13,0
13,9
15,5
16,7
-0,3
3,8
8,9
10,6
11,6
16,3
8,3
8,1
10,7
13,4
14,1
14,6
14,9
15,8
6,2
7,0
10,6
13,4
6,4
9,2
13,8
14,6
15,9
5,0
11,7
16,4
7,8
13,4

TS TZESSETIZIEISIIISISIZIZIEISIZIZISESIEIEISESIEIEISSIEIEISSIEIESEZSIEEEZEIEEEIEIELEEZELRSE L

ETETTZIZIZITEIZIZIEZIZIZEITMETNZEIZINMZEIZIZSIZIZISIESZEESESESEESSIMMIZEIZESZEIZEESESESEESESIMEZESESEEESESEEEEL

FECHA: 07/06/2025 CODIGO: VB0425049
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5

7

12
19
11
12
17
19
12
16
18
0

7

9

11
13
16
17
18
20
13
20
4

4

14
15
16
18
19
-1

4

10
12
13
19
9

9

12
15
16
17
17
18
7

8

12
15
7

10
16
17
18
5

13
19
9

15

1a

2a

3a

138Vuelta
4 TOT

42
42
42
41



CLUB DE GOLF LAUKARIZ

TORNEO MERCEDES TROPHY 2025

Fecha Listado: 07/06/2025
Hora Listado: 21:07:30

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: A+C)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

59

POS JUGADOR CLUB
SOLA ESCOLANO, JOSE M? LAUKARIZ
MARTIN RUIZ DE GORDEJUELA, LAUKARIZ
PRAT SOROA, GONZALO LAUKARIZ
PIPAON IBANEZ, BORJA LAUKARIZ
MAS IGARZA, JULIO LAUKARIZ

62

65

69
70

73

76

IRASTORZA FERNANDEZ-PINERUA LAUKARIZ
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MAN  LAUKARIZ

ZORROZA ZUGAZABEITIA, LUIS LAUKARIZ
ONZAIN ZUBELDIA, CRISTINA LAUKARIZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CRUZ LAUKARIZ
INTXAUSTI AGIRIANO, KEPA LAUKARIZ
ESPINOSA BARRO, FRANCISCO J LAUKARIZ
GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER LAUKARIZ
IBARLUCEA MAUROLAGOITIA, JO LAUKARIZ
GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO LAUKARIZ
GARCIA BORDAS, JESUS LAUKARIZ
URCELAY GONZALEZ, BEGONA LAUKARIZ
FIKA HERNANDO, JOSE MANUEL LAUKARIZ
SAIZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL  LAUKARIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,9
10,4
10,2
15,6
13,3
16,7
16,5
10,9
14,2
15,6
15,8
14,5
11,7
12,5
14,4
8,3

10,4
13,1
15,6
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17
12
12
18
15
19
19
12
16
18
18
17
13
14
16
9

12
15
18

13

29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23
23

23

33

138Vuelta
42 TOT

29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
N.P



